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FREE training available through Bucks CAMHS
We are now offering training in the following topics

	Date
	Venue
	Module
	Trainer

	Thur 15th September 2022
10.30am -12.30pm
	Via MS Teams
	Who we are, what we do?
	Katherine

	Wed 21st September 2022
10am -11.30am
	Via MS Teams
	Overview of mental health.
	Sally

	Wed 12th October 2022
10am -12pm
	Via MS Teams
	Childhood anxiety.
	Sue

	Thur 3rd November 2022
10.30am -12.30pm
	Via MS Teams
	Adolescent Anxiety.
	Nyasha

	Tues 8th November 2022
2-4pm
	Via MS Teams
	Attachment
	Wendy and Laura

	Tues 6th December 2022
10-12pm
	Via MS Teams
	Low Mood
	Nyasha

	Thur 12th January 2023
10.30am -12.30pm
	Via MS Teams
	Eating Disorder
	John

	Thur 19th January 2023
10am -12pm
	Via MS Teams
	ASD Awareness
	Matt

	Thur 9th February 2023
1-4pm
	Via MS Teams
	PTSD
	Eleanor

	Thur 23rd February 2023 
  2-4pm
	Via MS Teams
	ASD and Mental Health
	James


	Tues 28th March 2023
2-4pm
	Via MS Teams
	ADHD
	Matt

	Wed 26th April 2023
10am -11.30am
	Via MS Teams
	Overview of mental health
	Katherine

	Thur 11th May 2023
2-4pm
	Via MS Teams
	Self-Harm
	Emilie

	Tues 13th June 2023
2-4pm
	Via MS Teams
	NOW – Having Difficult Conversation.
	Emilie

	Wed 21st June 2023
10.30am -12.30pm
	Via MS Teams
	Low Mood
	Nyasha

	Thur 27th July 2023
10.30am -12.30pm
	Via MS Teams
	Conduct Disorder.
	Vicki



These PPEP (Psychological Perspectives in Education and Primary) Care sessions have been designed to help staff in primary care and education to recognise and understand mental health difficulties in children and young people and offer appropriate support and guidance to children, young people and their families.
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